RADITEK INC.  code-a14
High Power Amplifier 20-1000MHz
50dB Gain, SMA Female Connectors, 50Watts
RAMP-20-1000M-50d-Sf-50W-a14
RAMP-20-1000M-50d-Sf-50W-a14 Specifications may be subject to change 09/20/12
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 1
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Units
Operating Frequency  BW 20  1000 MHz
Power Output CW  PSAT 50 60  Watt
Gain G  50  dB
Operating Voltage V dc  28  Vdc
Supply Current @  Pout=50W  ID   6 Amp
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Value Units
Dimensions (excluding heatsink)  188 x 91.5 x 21.3 mm (max)
Weight  800 g (max)
RF Connectors In/Out  SMA Female
Interface Connector  9Way D type
 High efficiency broadband GaN
power amplifier
 Delivers a minimum saturated
output power (P sat) of 50W over
the frequency range 20MHz to
1000 MHz.
Units: mm
Not to scale